
No. of Shares

Fully Paid Up 

and Lock in 

shares Lock in From Lock in upto Physical / Demat

From To

9000 1 9000 Fully Paid Up 02.10.2021 20.10.2024 DEMAT

1000 9001 10000 Fully Paid Up 02.10.2021 20.10.2022 DEMAT

810000 10001 820000 Fully Paid Up 02.10.2021 20.10.2024 DEMAT

20000 820001 840000 Fully Paid Up 02.10.2021 20.10.2022 DEMAT

381000 840001 1221000 Fully Paid Up 02.10.2021 20.10.2024 DEMAT

616500 1221001 1837500 Fully Paid Up 02.10.2021 20.10.2022 DEMAT

162500 1837501 2000000 Fully Paid Up 02.10.2021 20.10.2022 DEMAT

199980 2000001 2199980 Fully Paid Up 02.10.2021 20.10.2022 DEMAT

519020 2199981 2719000 Fully Paid Up 02.10.2021 20.10.2022 DEMAT

1461000 2719001 4180000 Fully Paid Up 02.10.2021 20.10.2022 DEMAT

219960 4180001 4399960 Fully Paid Up 02.10.2021 20.10.2022 DEMAT

40 4399961 4400000 Fully Paid Up 02.10.2021 20.10.2022 PHYSICAL 

1600000 4400001 6000000 FREE OF IPO SHARES

6000000

SHARES

DEMAT - 1 YEAR 3199960

DEMAT - 3 YEARS 1200000

PHYSICAL SHARES 40

FREE IPO SHARES 1600000

6000000

PROMAX POWER LIMITED

Distinctive Nos.

 BSE - PUBLIC


